
 
VOLLEYBALL LESSONS 

 

All players, regardless of club affiliation, are welcome to contact our staff or coaches for 

lessons, who will then secure court time, as available.  You will pay the coach directly after 

your scheduled lesson.  Please note we are currently trying to schedule all lessons 48 hours in 

advance, and request a 24 hour notice directly to your coach if cancellation is necessary. 

 

Coach 2022 Club Team(s) Ages Email Address 

Laikin Ramirez Head Coach 15 Molten All Ages Laikin.ramirez@yahoo.com 

Brianna Legieza Head Coach 16 Premier All Ages blegieza@alliancevbc.com 

Joel Blocksom Positional Lead Coach All Ages joelblocksom@gmail.com 

Ellen Mullins Head Coach 11 REN All Ages ellenpmullins@gmail.com 

Grant Harford 
Head Coach 14 Molten 
Assistant Coach 16 REN 15-18 grant.harford@gmail.com 

Emma Kowalkowski Assistance Coach 16 REN All Ages emma.kowalkowski3@gmail.com 

Kiaeem Walker Head Coach 14 Regional All Ages klaquinn16@gmail.com 

CJ Rilveria 
Assistant Coach 14 REN 
Assistant Coach 18 REN All Ages clintonrilveria@yahoo.com 

Alex Sealy Assistance Coach 13 REN All Ages asealy@alliancevbc.com 

Joy Owino Head Coach 14 Premier 13-18 jowino@alliancevbc.com 

Jordan Zaleski Head Coach 16 Regional All Ages zaleskijordan@gmail.com 

Kelly Holmgren Courts Manager and Tournament Director All Ages kholmgren@alliancevbc.com 

*Progression of Alliance Club Teams starting at the top: REN, Molten, Premier, Regional, Local 

 

Coaches will charge as follows, and such charge includes the cost of court rental by the 

coach: 

# of Players Total Owed Per Player 

1 on 1 $80.00 $80.00 

1 on 2 $120.00 $60.00 

1 on 3 $150.00 $50.00 

1 on 4 $180.00 $45.00 

1 on 5 $200.00 $40.00 

1 on 6 $210.00 $35.00 

 

During club season, head coaches MAY NOT do paid private lessons with members of their 

own team.   
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